2. Int. StralR3enlauf Dillingen (Dillingen) am 03.10.1991

15 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Frank, Nicole
Weber, Petra
Johann, Maria
Schmidtberger, Hedi
Wirbel, Barbara
Hussong, Gabi

Lutz, Christine
Wagner, Ursula
Eisenbart, Hanna
Knickenberg, Brigitte
Bertram, Christine
Bertram, Christian
Hernig, Gabriele
Seel, Claudia

Klein, Heidi

Blinn, Petra
Schaeidt, Andrea
Schwaninger, Daniela
Deutsch, Gudrun
Mai, Isolde

Straller, Marianne
uhl, Jutta

Schlel3, Margit
Scherer, Claudia
Busse, Marietta
Konen, Adele

Carl, Maria
Quinten, Ingrid
Trenz, Inge
Grissmer, Elvira

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarlouis

LAG Saarbricken

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
SV Saar 05 Saarbricken
TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Kirkel

UKYV Betriebssportgruppe
FC Mauschbach

ATSV Saarbricken
ATSV Saarbricken

LTF Kollertal

FC Mauschbach

LLG Wustweiler

LC 72 Altenkessel

TV Pittlingen

LTF Kollertal

FC Mauschbach

LAG Saarbricken

LSG Saarlouis

TV Nalbach

TV Nalbach

LTF Kollertal

PI./AK
1.WJugA
1.w20
1.w30
1.w45
2.W30
1.wW35
2.W35
1.W50
3.W30
2.W20
2.WJugA
1.MJugA
4.W30
3.WJugA
3.W20
3.W35
4.W20

4. WJugA
1.wW40
5.W30
2.W40
4.W35
3.W40
5.W20
5.W35
4.W40
2.W50
6.W30
2.W45
3.w45

Zeit
0:59:18
1.02:53
1.02:57
1.03:02
1:04:00
1.04:10
1:04:29
1:06:12
1.08:18
1.08:19
1.08:34
1.08:35
1.08:41
1:09:23
1:09:47
1:09:57
1:10:32
1:12:54
1:12:56
1:13:16
1:13:49
1:14:03
1:14:04
1:15:16
1:15:42
1:16:44
1:19:43
1:23:28
1:23:29
1:25:18
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2. Int. StralR3enlauf Dillingen (Dillingen) am 03.10.1991

25 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Matheis, Ewald
Brauer, Hans-Josef
Neurath, Claus
Gribner, Boris

Neu, Berthold
Bodewig, Norbert
Hertel, Rolf
Schlicker, Wolfgang
Bouchentouf, Nourdin
Heib, Winfried
Schnur, Harald

?2?7?

Neurath, Wolfgang
Kunze, Rolf

Klein, Aloysius
Koszuszeck, Gerhard
Schwarz, Otmar
Stutz, Peter

Blinn, Josef

Meier, Werner

Britz, Markus
Schéfer, Richard
Sutor, Josef
Gebhard, Werner
Weichel, Joérg

Braun, Gerhard
Cavelius, Ralf

Feith, Bertram
Selzer, Gerhard
Straler, Peter
Wojciechowski, Rudiger
Karle, Manfred
Jakob, Armin
Bogler, Helmut
Klein, Wolfgang
Balzert, Klaus
Kammer, Thomas
Deutsch, Rudolf
Mertens, Heinz
Goese, Walter
Windhauser, Norbert
llly, Arthur
Rebmann, Markus
BlaR3, Franz-Glnter
Klein, Andreas
Salamon, Holger
Leidinger, Klaus
Langenbahn, Richard
Heintz, Richard

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
LSG Saarlouis

TV Niederwiirzbach
ATSV Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
UKYV Betriebssportgruppe
LSG Saarlouis

LC 72 Altenkessel
TV Ludweiler

?2??

LC 72 Altenkessel
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LSG Saarlouis

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

FC Mauschbach
LAG Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LC Volklingen

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Winterbach
Tri-Sport Saar Hochwald
TL Hattersdorf

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler
LC 72 Altenkessel
TV Merchweiler
LTF Kollertal

TV Ludweiler

TV EIm

LTF Kollertal

TV Nalbach

LTF Kollertal

TV Eppelborn

TVG Dippenweiler
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

TL Hattersdorf

TV Nalbach

FSV Hemmersdorf
Jg Btl 543

TV Nalbach

Pl./AK

1.M30
1.M40
1.M20
2.M30
2.M40
3.M40
1.M35
2.M20
3.M20
1.M45
4.M40
4.M20
2.M45
5.M40
3.M30
4.M30
2.M35
5.M20
6.M40
7.M40
6.M20
1.M55
2.M55
5.M30
1.M50
3.M35
6.M30
7.M30
3.M45
8.M40
7.M20
4.M35
8.M20
1.M60
5.M35
9.M20
8.M30
9.M40
10.M40
6.M35
2.M50
9.M30
10.M20
10.M30
11.M30
11.M20
12.M30
13.M30
14.M30

Zeit
1:26:19
1:26:31
1:26:58
1:28:21
1:.32:31
1:33:20
1:33:34
1:33:41
1:33:45
1:33:48
1:33:51
1:34:10
1:34:59
1:35:38
1:36:12
1:37:11
1:37:22
1:37:27
1:37:30
1:38:19
1:39:32
1:39:42
1:39:43
1:39:46
1:39:49
1:40:13
1:40:34
1:40:38
1:40:40
1:40:43
1:41:11
1:41:13
1:41:21
1:42:16
1:42:45
1:43:00
1:43:32
1:43:57
1:43:59
1:43:59
1:44:17
1:44:52
1:45:04
1:46:24
1:48:23
1:48:29
1:48:31
1:48:36
1:50:04
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2. Int. StralR3enlauf Dillingen (Dillingen) am 03.10.1991

25 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Schadick, Johannes
Backes, Bernd
Mabhler, Glnter
Klienbenstein, Jirgen
Blum, Ernst Josef
Mayenborn, Hilbert
Mohr, Raimund
Schnapka, Peter
Kallenborn, Richard
Dahlmann, Gernot Helmut
Reusch, Johann
Mller, Bernhard
Dorr, Wolfgang
Koszuszeck, Werner
?2?7?

Scherer, Robert
Germeyer, Gerd
Heun, Roland
Endert, Dieter
Rauland, Peter
Schmitt, Bernd
Heeder, Gerd
Becker, Glnter
Busse, Joachim
Caspar, Hans-Werner
Schwanengel, Armin
Kurtz, Klaus
Hartung, Adi

Geibel, Jirgen
Altmeyer, Werner
Jakobs, Udo

Sek, Frank

Hans, Eddy

Krein, Manfred
Schlothmann, Heinz
Spoo, Robert

Jene, Ludwig
Méorsch, Dieter

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

LC 72 Altenkessel
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis
LSG Saarlouis
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

MSC Morbach/Hunsriick

LAG Saarbricken
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LSG Saarlouis
?2??

LTF Kollertal

LC Schmelz

AH Lauterbach
TuS Ensdorf

LAG Saarbriicken
TuS Ensdorf

LC Rehlingen
LTF Kollertal

FC Mauschbach
TuS Ensdorf

TV EIm

TuS Ensdorf
TV EIm

TV EIm

LLG Wustweiler
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Nalbach

TV Nalbach
TuS Ensdorf
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK

7.M35
11.M40
15.M30
12.M40
16.M30

8.M35

2.M60
13.M40
14.M40
17.M30

9.M35
18.M30
10.M35
12.M20
13.M20
14.M20

4.M45
19.M30
15.M40
11.M35
15.M20

5.M45
20.M30
12.M35
13.M35
21.M30
16.M40

3.M60
16.M20
22.M30
23.M30
17.M20

3.M50
14.M35
15.M35

3.M55

4.M55
24.M30

Zeit
1:50:53
1:51:19
1:51:45
1:51:46
1:51:46
1:53:14
1:53:27
1:53:42
1:53:43
1:53:55
1:54:18
1:55:13
1:55:13
1:55:29
1:55:46
1:56:15
1:57:36
1:57:38
1:58:14
1:58:35
1:58:45
1.58:57
2:02:22
2:03:26
2:04:33
2:04:45
2:05:01
2:05:07
2:05:11
2:05:15
2:06:43
2:07:49
2:07:50
2:09:24
2:09:49
2:10:53
2:16:32
2:17:38

Seite 3

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 12.03.2026


http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

